

CrI.A.No. 262 OF 2004  
ITEM No.66

Court No. 5

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No.2274/2004 In  
Criminal Appeal No. 262/2004

SRINIVASA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE BY SANTEBENNUR POLICE

Respondent (s)

( For bail )

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. N.D.B. Raju,Adv.  
Ms. Bharathi,Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Kumari,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Bail refused.

Hearing expedited.

Call the matter immediately after summer vacation.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master